02/01/2019
Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

201900004

201900072

201900021

201900051

201900031

201900041

201900055

201900018

201900009

201900010

201900007

201900008

201900035

201900054

Demolition

Demolition

Fence

Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

214 BRIEN ST
(81004930000)

416 ADAMS ST
(80401410000)

114 MAYER ST
(80402170000)
2024 HENRY ST
(80206120000)

335 CHERRYWOOD
CT (80209040000)

745 REED ST
(80900460000)
513 CAROLINE ST
(80402920000)

1618 REDWING DR
(81102390000)

974 GROVE ST
(80901790000)

739 FAIRWOOD DR
(80608860000)

131 PLUMMER CT
(80707690000)
1820 STATUE DR
(81120980000)

279 FORT DR
(80216340000)

322 KRAFT ST
(80909510000)

Community Development
Authority of the City of
Neenah

Amy Erickson

Smart Investing LLC

Beverly O. Winger

Daniel E. Crikelair

Gregg L. Theimer
Cindy L. Cahee

Matthew S. Jakubowski

Kevin J. Melvin

Robert J. Halaska

Matthew J. Harris

Zachary L. Price

Christopher J. Alba

Randall E. Bennett

GO GREEN RECYCLING

GO GREEN RECYCLING

B&B BASEMENT REPAIRS
LLC

ABT FOUNDATION
SOLUTIONS, INC.

MARTIN CONTRACTING LLC

ROSENOW CUSTOMS LLC

QUALITY PLUS
CONSTRUCTION

VKB HOMES LLC

01/02/2019

01/31/2019

01/08/2019

01/21/2019

01/14/2019

01/16/2019

01/23/2019

01/08/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/03/2019

01/03/2019

01/15/2019

01/22/2019

$10,000

$1,800

$2,360

$11,510

$16,500

$1,000
$2,600

$3,000

$6,000

$7,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$15,000

Raze home for future
development.

Raze dilapidated garage in rear
yard to comply with city orders.
Work to be done by city and
placed on tax bill.

226 feet of 4' chain link fence in
front, side and rear yard.

wall excavation, 12 adjustable
beams, 3 wall anchors

excavating 28 ft and adding
beams to interior. Adding 4x4
rough opening egress window
on north wall

Adding a patio door to the rear
of home. Adding header.

Rebuilding front porch due to
tree damage.

Finishing @750 sqft of
basement for game room,
bathroom, and an unfinished
storage area.

Bathroom remodel. Enlarging
room by 1.5 feet. Tub will be
replaced with new shower
adding second sink.
Remodeling basement bathroom
and adding a tub. Electric is
existing

Remodeling bathroom

Finishing @895 sqft of
basement for rec room, flex
room, gameroom, and
bathroom. Storage areas to
remain unfinished.

Finishing basement into
bedroom, office, bathroom, and
rec room. Baseboard heat in
bedroom and office. Registers
will be added for playroom.
Fishing basement into Rec
room, workout room, project
room and storage.
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201900067 Residential 2646 GRASSY LN Shawn M. Mcguire HOULIHAN CONSTRUCTION 01/29/2019 $18,000  Finish approx 450 sq ft in
Building (80217270000) INC basement for full bath and rec
room.
201900034 Residential 513 CLARK ST Zachary P. Elliott CARDINAL CONSTRUCTION 01/14/2019 $18,000 Remodeling kitchen Added wall
Building (80502110000) OF APPLETON LLC not load bearing.
201900064 Residential 536 RIFORD RD Barbara J. Taylor COMFORT HOME, INC. 01/29/2019 $24,000 Remodel and enlarge 1st floor
Building (80910160000) master bath for walk in shower
201900026 Residential 1310 PRIMROSE LN Primrose Investors LLC RESTORU 01/09/2019 $60,000  Repairing unit D due to fire
Building (80613540000) damage. Floor of dining room,
upstairs third bedroom, and
restoring
201900042 Residential 745 REED ST Gregg L. Theimer MARTIN CONTRACTING LLC 01/16/2019 $9,000 rebuilding existing 26x26
Building (80900460000) detached garage. Roof one wall
and any roting wood will be
replaced.
201900024 Sign 145 W WISCONSIN Historic Neenah Properties, 01/09/2019 $923 24 x 36 hanging sign on front of
AVE (81004040000) LLC building. Non swinging and 8
foot under clearance required.
201900061 Sign 304 STONECREST CT TSRK Investments LLC R SIGNS LLC 01/24/2019 $3,400 3 non-illuminated wall mount
(80708010100) signs on east side of building.
201900028 Sign 971 S GREEN BAY RD 965 South Green Bay TLC SIGN 01/10/2019 $10,000 Remove and replace all cabinet
(80606390301) Road, LLC signs from building and pylon
signs for new tenant Old
National Bank.
201900036 Sign 809 S COMMERCIAL Our Savior Luth Church APPLETON SIGN COMPANY 01/15/2019 $18,345 New 18 sq ft monument sign on
ST (80202520000) INC south east corner of property to
replace existing sign.
201900046 WUBPA 2512 WALLACE AVE Castle Oak Development ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES 01/21/2019 $110,000 New 1 story home. Unfinished
(80217610000) L.L.C. LLC basement
201900068 WUBPA 2515 WALLACE AVE Van's Realty & VAN'S REALTY AND 01/29/2019 $180,000 New 1 Story Home. Unfinished
(80217750000) Construction of Appleton, CONSTRUCTION Basement
Inc.
201900069 WUBPA 2524 WALLACE AVE Van's Realty & VAN'S REALTY AND 01/29/2019 $180,000 New 1 Story Home. Unfinished
(80217580000) Construction of Appleton, CONSTRUCTION Basement
Inc.
Total Permits 26

Total Permits Valuation $738,438
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