## **Monthly Building Permit Details**

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201900004	Demolition	214 BRIEN ST (81004930000)	Community Development Authority of the City of Neenah	GO GREEN RECYCLING	01/02/2019	\$10,000	Raze home for future development.
201900072	Demolition	416 ADAMS ST (80401410000)	Amy Erickson	GO GREEN RECYCLING	01/31/2019	\$1,800	Raze dilapidated garage in rear yard to comply with city orders. Work to be done by city and placed on tax bill.
201900021	Fence	114 MAYER ST (80402170000)	Smart Investing LLC		01/08/2019	\$2,360	226 feet of 4' chain link fence in front, side and rear yard.
201900051	Foundation Repair	2024 HENRY ST (80206120000)	Beverly O. Winger	B&B BASEMENT REPAIRS LLC	01/21/2019	\$11,510	wall excavation, 12 adjustable beams, 3 wall anchors
201900031	Foundation Repair	335 CHERRYWOOD CT (80209040000)	Daniel E. Crikelair	ABT FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	01/14/2019	\$16,500	excavating 28 ft and adding beams to interior. Adding 4x4 rough opening egress window on north wall
201900041	Residential Building	745 REED ST (80900460000)	Gregg L. Theimer	MARTIN CONTRACTING LLC	01/16/2019	\$1,000	Adding a patio door to the rear of home. Adding header.
201900055	Residential Building	513 CAROLINE ST (80402920000)	Cindy L. Cahee	ROSENOW CUSTOMS LLC	01/23/2019	\$2,600	Rebuilding front porch due to tree damage.
201900018	Residential Building	1618 REDWING DR (81102390000)	Matthew S. Jakubowski		01/08/2019	\$3,000	Finishing @750 sqft of basement for game room, bathroom, and an unfinished storage area.
201900009	Residential Building	974 GROVE ST (80901790000)	Kevin J. Melvin	QUALITY PLUS CONSTRUCTION	01/04/2019	\$6,000	Bathroom remodel. Enlarging room by 1.5 feet. Tub will be replaced with new shower adding second sink.
201900010	Residential Building	739 FAIRWOOD DR (80608860000)	Robert J. Halaska		01/04/2019	\$7,000	Remodeling basement bathroom and adding a tub. Electric is existing
201900007	Residential Building	131 PLUMMER CT (80707690000)	Matthew J. Harris	VKB HOMES LLC	01/03/2019	\$10,000	Remodeling bathroom
201900008	Residential Building	1820 STATUE DR (81120980000)	Zachary L. Price		01/03/2019	\$10,000	Finishing @895 sqft of basement for rec room, flex room, gameroom, and bathroom. Storage areas to remain unfinished.
201900035	Residential Building	279 FORT DR (80216340000)	Christopher J. Alba		01/15/2019	\$10,000	Finishing basement into bedroom, office, bathroom, and rec room. Baseboard heat in bedroom and office. Registers will be added for playroom.
201900054	Residential Building	322 KRAFT ST (80909510000)	Randall E. Bennett		01/22/2019	\$15,000	Fishing basement into Rec room, workout room, project room and storage.

## **Monthly Building Permit Details**

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201900067	Residential Building	2646 GRASSY LN (80217270000)	Shawn M. Mcguire	HOULIHAN CONSTRUCTION INC	01/29/2019	\$18,000	Finish approx 450 sq ft in basement for full bath and rec room.
201900034	Residential Building	513 CLARK ST (80502110000)	Zachary P. Elliott	CARDINAL CONSTRUCTION OF APPLETON LLC	01/14/2019	\$18,000	Remodeling kitchen Added wall not load bearing.
201900064	Residential Building	536 RIFORD RD (80910160000)	Barbara J. Taylor	COMFORT HOME, INC.	01/29/2019	\$24,000	Remodel and enlarge 1st floor master bath for walk in shower
201900026	Residential Building	1310 PRIMROSE LN (80613540000)	Primrose Investors LLC	RESTORU	01/09/2019	\$60,000	Repairing unit D due to fire damage. Floor of dining room, upstairs third bedroom, and restoring
201900042	Residential Building	745 REED ST (80900460000)	Gregg L. Theimer	MARTIN CONTRACTING LLC	01/16/2019	\$9,000	rebuilding existing 26x26 detached garage. Roof one wall and any roting wood will be replaced.
201900024	Sign	145 W WISCONSIN AVE (81004040000)	Historic Neenah Properties, LLC		01/09/2019	\$923	24 x 36 hanging sign on front of building. Non swinging and 8 foot under clearance required.
201900061	Sign	304 STONECREST CT (80708010100)	TSRK Investments LLC	R SIGNS LLC	01/24/2019	\$3,400	3 non-illuminated wall mount signs on east side of building.
201900028	Sign	971 S GREEN BAY RD (80606390301)	965 South Green Bay Road, LLC	TLC SIGN	01/10/2019	\$10,000	Remove and replace all cabinet signs from building and pylon signs for new tenant Old National Bank.
201900036	Sign	809 S COMMERCIAL ST (80202520000)	Our Savior Luth Church	APPLETON SIGN COMPANY INC	01/15/2019	\$18,345	New 18 sq ft monument sign on south east corner of property to replace existing sign.
201900046	WUBPA	2512 WALLACE AVE (80217610000)	Castle Oak Development L.L.C.	ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES LLC	01/21/2019	\$110,000	New 1 story home. Unfinished basement
201900068	WUBPA	2515 WALLACE AVE (80217750000)	Van's Realty & Construction of Appleton, Inc.	VAN'S REALTY AND CONSTRUCTION	01/29/2019	\$180,000	New 1 Story Home. Unfinished Basement
201900069	WUBPA	2524 WALLACE AVE (80217580000)	Van's Realty & Construction of Appleton, Inc.	VAN'S REALTY AND CONSTRUCTION	01/29/2019	\$180,000	New 1 Story Home. Unfinished Basement

Total Permits 26

Total Permits Valuation \$738,438